
Individual Classification
Round 7 - Bath

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 20/05/17 20:42:33

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 29 1:10:07.771
2 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:10:34.958 +27.187
3 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 29 1:10:45.441 +37.670
4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:10:45.667 +37.896
5 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 29 1:10:45.734 +37.963
6 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:10:45.777 +38.006
7 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 29 1:10:45.853 +38.082
8 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 29 1:10:45.917 +38.146
9 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 29 1:10:46.149 +38.378
10 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 29 1:10:46.283 +38.512
11 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:10:46.298 +38.527
12 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:10:46.382 +38.611
13 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:10:47.001 +39.230
14 5 Alex Frame JLT Condor 29 1:10:47.233 +39.462
15 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 1:10:47.254 +39.483
16 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 29 1:10:47.608 +39.837
17 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 29 1:10:48.650 +40.879
18 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 29 1:10:49.698 +41.927
19 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:11:08.265 +1:00.494
20 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 29 1:11:08.278 +1:00.507
21 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 29 1:11:08.279 +1:00.508
22 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 29 1:11:49.946 +1:42.175
23 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:12:15.923 +2:08.152
24 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:12:16.506 +2:08.735
25 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:12:16.871 +2:09.100
26 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 29 1:12:18.874 +2:11.103
27 243 Lee Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 29 1:12:23.696 +2:15.925
28 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:12:23.867 +2:16.096
29 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 29 1:12:24.510 +2:16.739
30 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:12:25.376 +2:17.605
31 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:12:26.243 +2:18.472
32 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 29 1:12:42.518 +2:34.747
33 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 25 1:03:44.905 +4 Laps
34 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 25 1:03:45.607 +4 Laps
35 247 Rob Moore Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 25 1:03:45.880 +4 Laps
36 224 Frank Longstaff Richardsons Trek 25 1:03:46.054 +4 Laps
37 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 25 1:04:02.943 +4 Laps
38 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 25 1:04:03.283 +4 Laps
39 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 25 1:04:03.385 +4 Laps
40 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 25 1:04:03.474 +4 Laps
41 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 25 1:04:03.633 +4 Laps
42 240 Jamie Pine Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 25 1:04:04.009 +4 Laps
43 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 25 1:04:04.943 +4 Laps
44 45 Tristan Robbins Team Raleigh GAC 24 1:02:57.901 +5 Laps
45 162 Chris Dredge Spirit Racing Tifosi 24 1:04:03.322 +5 Laps
46 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 24 1:04:03.887 +5 Laps
47 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 23 1:00:46.922 +6 Laps
48 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 23 1:03:33.582 +6 Laps

DNF 151 Joshua Haasz Catford CC Equipe/Banks 19 0:48:50.970
DNF 161 Cameron Woolsey Spirit Racing Tifosi 16 0:39:32.097
DNF 141 George Fowler Catford CC Equipe/Banks 7 0:17:18.955
DNF 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 5 0:15:36.737
DNS 144 James Jobber Catford CC Equipe/Banks 0
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Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 20/05/17 20:42:34

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:10:07.771
 2 108 Tom Stewart ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:34.958
 3 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:10:45.441
 4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:10:45.667
 5 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:10:45.734
 6 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:10:45.777
 7 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 1:10:45.853
 8 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:10:45.917
 9 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:10:46.149
 10 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 1:10:46.283
 11 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:46.298
 12 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:10:46.382
 13 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:10:47.001
 14 5 Alex Frame JLT Condor 1:10:47.233
 15 167 Marcus Burnett Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:10:47.254
 16 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:10:47.608
 17 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:10:48.650
 18 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 1:10:49.698
 19 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:08.265
 20 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:11:08.278
 21 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:11:08.279
 22 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:11:49.946
 23 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:15.923
 24 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:16.506
 25 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:16.871
 26 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:12:18.874
 27 243 Lee Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:12:23.696
 28 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:23.867
 29 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:12:24.510
 30 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:25.376
 31 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:26.243
 32 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:12:42.518
 33 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:13:55.840
 34 124 Rob Ormond Morvelo Basso 1:13:57.000
 34 247 Rob Moore Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:13:57.000
 36 224 Frank Longstaff Richardsons Trek 1:13:58.160
 37 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:14:16.720
 38 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:14:17.880
 38 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 1:14:17.880
 38 222 Kieran Brady Richardsons Trek 1:14:17.880
 38 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 1:14:17.880
 42 240 Jamie Pine Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:14:19.040
 42 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:14:19.040
 44 45 Tristan Robbins Team Raleigh GAC 1:16:03.875
 45 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:16:37.130
 46 162 Chris Dredge Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:17:23.625
 46 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 1:17:23.625
 48 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 1:20:07.696
 49 151 Joshua Haasz Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:21:47.696
 50 161 Cameron Woolsey Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:22:17.696
 51 141 George Fowler Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:23:47.696
 52 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 1:24:07.696
 53 144 James Jobber Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:24:57.696
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